CHILDREN ACADEMY SR. SEC. SCHOOL

Kewalpuri & Friends Colony Muzaffarnagar,
Ph +91 K-0131-2441948, F-0131-2442948,

Igniting the light of education since 1984
An 1SO 9001236/2012 certified educational organization

CLASS : NINTH
ACADEMIC SESSION : 2022-2023

Report Card

STUDENT'S NAME ABHAY RAJ TYAGI [[ROLLNO. [ 15 |
FATHER'S NAME MR. VISHAL KUMAR
MOTHER'S NAME MRS. JOLLY TYAGI
DATE OF BIRTH 01-JUN-2009
ADDRESS
Scholastic Term | el
Total - Grade
Practical Theory Total
Subject Grade
30 70 100

Hindi 22 55 77 B1
English 24 23 a7 c2
Maths 18 25 43 c2
Science 20 29 49 c2
S.St 27 27 54 c1
M.Ed 26 29 55 c1
Art 31 31 E
OVERALL TOTAL |356/700| |OVERALL PERCENTAGE | 50.86%| |OVERALL GRADE | a

, Abhay Raj Tyagi Abhay Raj is a helpful and cooperative student. He is capable of producing
Class Teacher's Remarks better work.
Signature Of Class Teacher Signature Of Checker Signature Of Principal

Grading scale for scholastic areas: Grades are awarded on a 8-points grading scale as follows-

Marks Range In (%)

91-100 81-90

71-80

61-70

51-60

41-50

33-40

0-31

Grade

Al A2

B1

B2

c1

C2




