## CHILDREN ACADEMY SR. SEC. SCHOOL



Kewalpuri & Friends Colony Muzaffarnagar, Ph +91 K-0131-2441948, F-0131-2442948,

## Igniting the light of education since 1984

An ISO 9001236/2012 certified educational organization

## **Report Card**

**CLASS: NINTH** 

**ACADEMIC SESSION: 2022-2023** 



ROLL NO. 15

STUDENT'S NAME

FATHER'S NAME

MR. VISHAL KUMAR

MRS. JOLLY TYAGI

DATE OF BIRTH

ADDRESS

ABHAY RAJ TYAGI

MR. VISHAL KUMAR

MRS. JOLLY TYAGI

01-JUN-2009

Cabalastia	Томи		Overall Total - Grade			
Scholastic	Terr	nı 🗀				
Culatant	Practical	Theory	Total	Grade B1		
Subject	30	70	100			
Hindi	22	55	77			
English	24	23	47	C2		
Maths	18	25	43	C2		
Science	20	29	49	C2		
S.St	27	27	54	C1		
M.Ed	26	29	55	C1		
Art	1	31	31	E		

OVERALL TOTAL	356/700	OVERALL PERCENTAGE	50.86%	OVERALL GRADE	C1
·					

Class Teacher's Remarks	Abhay Raj Tyagi Abhay Raj is a helpful and cooperative student. He is capable of producing better work.				
Signature Of Class Teacher	Signature Of Checker	Signature Of Principal			

Grading scale for scholastic areas: Grades are awarded on a 8-points grading scale as follows-

	Marks Range In (%)	91-100	81-90	71-80	61-70	51-60	41-50	33-40	0-31
Ī	Grade	A1	A2	B1	B2	C1	C2	D	E